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11/01/2026 500 Documentary Bamay
Gija Country -  Bungle Bungles WA Part 
1

4 9
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 
Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G Y

11/01/2026 530 Documentary Bamay
Jaru Country - Bungle Bungles WA Part 
2

4 10
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 
Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT PG

11/01/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 10
The Toi Time whanau find out what letters are and how different languages use different letters. Aunty Anika 
shows us how important it is to tidy our room.

NEW ZEALAND
English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

11/01/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time Health 1 8 Moorditj walang, good health is about looking after our bodies every day. It's solid koolangka! AUSTRALIA English-100 2009 RPT G

11/01/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View They Love Their Mummy's Vom 1 7
The baby humans have erupted into song; this must mean they're hungry! Luckily Kereru is here to save the 

day with a big juicy mouthful of...wriggly worms.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2022 RPT PG

11/01/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Camels On The Run 3 1
Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo puppy Snowy, go 

exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

11/01/2026 720 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Son Of The Sun 2 18
Stuck inside the Stomach of Buddha, Zia has saved Esteban who was stung by a scorpion. Meanwhile, the 

grown ups, guided by Ambrosius' compass, explode a hole into the ground to help them escape.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG a Y

11/01/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Croc Island Rangers 3 5
It's an invitation-only trip for the well-traveled hosts to the remote Crocodile Islands located off the coast of 

North East Arnhem Land - a small speck of sand in the Arafura Sea.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG a w Y

11/01/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic
Superstition And How Funky Is Your 

Chicken
1 15

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

11/01/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe Puzzles And Caribou 3 11
Pam is absorbed by a new puzzle and is not interested in anything else! When the team travels north to care for 
a caribou, Pam rediscovers that it's important to be there for her friends.

CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

11/01/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea Out Of Control 1 12
After a long hesitation, Spartakus and Tehrig navigate through an interlayer tunnel, dangerous passage which 
can lead them either to Arkadia, or to their death.

FRANCE English-100 1985 RPT G Y Y

11/01/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa How Is Electricity Made 1 5
Connie asks 'How is electricity made?' and Grandpa spins one of hise tall tales about an Inventor named 

Rabinder who adopts a magic chicken and discovers its eggs have a surprising secret.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

11/01/2026 950 Animated Chums Moose Tracks 2 12
Pterry must help Moise the moose and Maurice the moose who get lost while looking for a new grazing pasture 
of wild rice.

CANADA English-100 2024 RPT G

11/01/2026 1000 Sport General Pro Bull Riding USA - Unleash The Beast Nampa, Idaho 2025 14
Unleash the Beast is bucking its way onto NITV, bringing the world's best riders as they face off against 

formidable bulls in iconic American cities, battling for the championship title.
USA English-100 2025 RPT NC

11/01/2026 1100 Sport General Pro Bull Riding Australia Monster Energy Bendigo 2025 3
NITV Sport presents the 2025 Pro Bull Riding series from across regional and metro Australia. Join us as this 

country's toughest cowboys compete to be named the 2025 National champion.
AUSTRALIA 2025 RPT NC

11/01/2026 1200 Sport General Koori Knockout 2025: Match Replays Baryulgil Descendants V Wac Dragons 2025 5
Full Match Replay between Baryulgil Descendants V WAC Dragons at the 2025 Koori Knockout, from the 
Riverside Sporting Complex in Tamworth, Gomeroi Country.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

11/01/2026 1250 Sport General Koori Knockout 2025: Match Replays Wellington Wedgetails V Wac 2025 6
Full Match Replay between Wellington Wedgetails V WAC at the 2025 Koori Knockout, from the Riverside 

Sporting Complex in Tamworth, Gomeroi Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC



11/01/2026 1340 Sport General Murri Rugby League Carnival 2025
Women's Grand Final - Cq Murri Binda 

V Mungindi Panthers
2025 2

The Qld Murri Carnival is an annual four-day rugby league carnival for Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islanders 

Queensland rugby league teams.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

11/01/2026 1450 Sport General West Kimberley Football League 2025
West Kimberley Football League 

Womens Grand Final
2025 2 Catch all the action from the West Kimberley Football League Women's Grand Final. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

11/01/2026 1605 Entertainment Bob Marley & The Wailers: The Capitol 73 0 0
In October 1973 Bob Marley and the Wailers gave an intimate performance at Capitol Studios. Recording twelve 

classic songs, from the sidelines, producer Denny Cordell captured the event on camera.
USA English-100 2021 RPT PG d

11/01/2026 1720 Biography Australian Music Vault: Kate Ceberano 0 0
With more than 20 albums to her name, since a teenager Ceberano has been free to explore a range of musical 

influences and experiment with various styles including jazz, soul, pop and cabaret.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT PG a l

11/01/2026 1840 News - Domestic NITV News: Summer Yarns 2025 15 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

11/01/2026 1850 Nature & Environment Wild, Smart And Deadly Series 1 Secret Weapons 1 5
From the bombardier beetle's boiling spray to the mantis shrimp's explosive club and the draco lizard's hidden 
wings, meet nature's awesome secret weapons.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 Y

11/01/2026 1940 Culture & Society Aerial Australia The Vast West 1 4
Western Australia is home to colossal gold mines, massive sheep stations, the world's largest shark, an iconic 
and spectacular 4x4 trail, and Perth, the most isolated big city on Earth.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT PG a w Y

11/01/2026 2030 Biography Luther - Never Too Much 0 0
The story of a vocal virtuoso. Using rare footage and interviews with Mariah Carey, Dionne Warwick and more, 
this film relives the many stunning moments of Luther’s iconic musical career.

USA English-100 2024

11/01/2026 2225 Action Adventure Mad Dog Morgan   0
This intense thriller is the true story of Irish outlaw Daniel Morgan, a prospector who turned to crime after 
failing at gold mining, and was wanted dead or alive in Australia during the 1850s.

AUSTRALIA English-100 1976 RPT MA v Y

11/01/2026 2415 History Mary Two-Axe Earley: I Am Indian Again  0
Sharing the powerful story of Mary Two-Axe Earley, who fought for more than two decades to challenge sex 

discrimination against First Nations women embedded in Canada's Indian Act.
CANADA English-100 2021 RPT PG Y Y

11/01/2026 2500 Biography We Need To Talk About Cosby 1 2
It's the 1970s and Bill Cosby is becoming an on-screen educator and moral authority, whether he's telling kids 

to say "no" to drugs or allegedly offering pills to young women.
 English-100 2021 RPT MA a Y

11/01/2026 2600 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Yabun 
Drifting Doolagahls And Elaine 
Crombie

2015 1
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 
stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT G

11/01/2026 2700 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Boomerang Festival Best Of . . . 2013 7
Boomerang is a festival held in Byron Bay over the Easter long weekend. Run by Rhoda Roberts, the creator of 
the Dreaming Festival, it's a mixture of Australian and International Indigenous Acts.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

11/01/2026 2800 Rock \ Pop NITV On the Road: Mbantua Warren H. Williams And Frank Yamma 2013 2 A weekend of Culture and Music in Central Australia. AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

12/01/2026 500 Documentary Bamay
Noongar Country - The Pinnacles WA 
Part 1

4 11
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 
Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G

12/01/2026 530 Documentary Bamay
Noongar Country - The Pinnacles WA 
Part 2

4 12
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 
Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G

12/01/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 11 Buzz finds shapes at the playground while Queen Maia and Queen Jojo visit Boxingham Palace. NEW ZEALAND
English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time Day And Night 1 9 Kedala, day-time for the ngaangk, the sun and kedalak, night-time is when the miyak the moon comes out. AUSTRALIA English-100 2009 RPT G

12/01/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View Dawn Chorus 1 8
The birds are puzzled as to where the adult humans go every day. Why do they do this and could they perhaps 

be smarter than they look?
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2022 RPT PG



12/01/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Pirates Of The Billabong 3 2
Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo puppy Snowy, go 

exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 720 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Oasis 2 19
The Pyramid of Mu has put our heroes on to the trail of a fresco depicting The Eyes That See All, near an oasis 

in the desert. But Zares is there too, and attempts to do away with Mendoza.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

12/01/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Croc Eggs 3 6
Join Kamil and Kayne on a Top End croc tale tinged with urgency and jeopardy and featuring some of the most 

spectacular scenery in the country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG a w Y

12/01/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic Skate To The Rhythm And My Guy 1 16
Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe Boreal Safari 3 12
Nico doesn't listen to Viola's warnings and ends up losing his precious turquoise stone during the adventure. In 
the future, he promises to be more attentive to the advice of the greats.

CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea Children... And Mice 1 13
Rebecca got lost in the forest. Bewitched by the melody of an enchanted flute, she discovers a city mysterious 
populated by only children and mice.

FRANCE English-100 1985 RPT PG Y Y

12/01/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa What Are Stars 1 6
Louie asks 'What are stars?' and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about Handyman Wilf, who does the 
strangest odd-jobs for the grateful residents of a big tower block.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

12/01/2026 950 Animated Chums The Old Ones 2 13
The Chums stumble upon some ancient rock paintings and learn more about them from Chief Blue Sky and 
decide to make their own paintings.

CANADA English-100 2024 RPT G

12/01/2026 1000 Nature & Environment Wild, Smart And Deadly Series 1 Secret Weapons 1 5
From the bombardier beetle's boiling spray to the mantis shrimp's explosive club and the draco lizard's hidden 
wings, meet nature's awesome secret weapons.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT Y

12/01/2026 1050 News - Domestic NITV News: Summer Yarns 2025 15 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

12/01/2026 1100 Culture & Society Stolen Generations  0 The film tells three stories of Aboriginal people who were forcibly removed from their families. AUSTRALIA English-100 2000 RPT PG a Y

12/01/2026 1200 Biography Luther - Never Too Much 0 0
The story of a vocal virtuoso. Using rare footage and interviews with Mariah Carey, Dionne Warwick and more, 
this film relives the many stunning moments of Luther’s iconic musical career.

USA English-100 2024 RPT

12/01/2026 1355 Culture & Society Haka Warriors 2022 2022 0
PCYC Blacktown held a workshop for young Pacific Island leaders. Ten schools in western Sydney are 
participating in the program designed to challenge Pacific Island youth by using Haka.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 1400 Cooking Strait To The Plate Badu 1 1
Starting his journey in the Western Islands of the Torres Strait, Aaron Fa'aoso meets an old friend. As well as 
warriors, sailors and fishermen, the island of Badu is also home to some amazing cooks.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT PG a w Y Y Y

12/01/2026 1430 Travel The Cook Up With Adam Liaw Soup Of The Day 8 54
When the soup of the day is actually three soups of the day, you're in for a treat - especially when that soup is 
made by Adam and his superstar guests, chef Ella Mittas and comedian Jean Kittson.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 1500 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea The Boy Pharoah 2 7 The heroes meet Tutankhaton, young heir to the throne of Egypt, who will soon become Pharaoh. FRANCE English-100 1987 RPT PG Y Y

12/01/2026 1525 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold In Search Of The Yellow Dragon 2 11
Thanks to Yu Chunhe, the high priest of the Taoist temple, our heroes find the famous Yellow Dragon. 

Unfortunately, a man who has been spying on them since their arrival, steals the precious Dragon.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

12/01/2026 1555 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold In The Forbidden City 2 12
While pursuing the man who stole the Yellow Dragon, Esteban finds himself stuck inside the Forbidden City and 

must pass himself off as the Imperial Prince!
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

12/01/2026 1625 Animated Little J & Big Cuz Grinding Stone 4 7 Little J and Big Cuz vow to protect the old grinding stone they find out bush. AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y



12/01/2026 1635 Animated Motown Magic
He's Misstra Know It All And You Can't 

Hurry Love
1 20

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 1700 Sport Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward The Garden State 1 11
Hammer, Cheese, and TNT trade in the wood-grain for the ice rink in Chicago.  Jet, Hotshot, and Cheese 

encourage literacy in Harlem. 
USA English-100 2022 RPT PG

12/01/2026 1725 Comedy Prime Time Black As Bright Spark 1 15 After filling up on muddy water it's time to make camp and cook the crocs... but no matches! AUSTRALIA
English-50; Yolngu 

Matha-50
2016 RPT PG Y

12/01/2026 1730 News - Overseas The 77 Percent 2026 0
Africa is home to a large number of youth as they constitute 77 per cent of the continent's population. A few 

ambitious youngsters come together to share their vision for the continent's future.
AFRICA English-100 2025

12/01/2026 1800 Culture & Society Bamay Kalkadoon Country, Mt Isa Pt 2 5 11
Over three-parts, we venture to Kalkadoon Country in Mount Isa, QLD. Known for rugged landscapes and rich 
Indigenous heritage, this region offers a unique glimpse into the heart of the Aussie outback.

AUSTRALIA
English-50; 
Larrakia-50

2024 RPT G

12/01/2026 1830 News - Domestic NITV News: Summer Yarns 2025 1 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

12/01/2026 1840 Nature & Environment Wild, Smart And Deadly Series 1 Defence 1 6
Avoiding predators and competition for space, food, and mates is a priority for every animal. But before you 
can attack, you need to be able to defend yourself.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 Y

12/01/2026 1930 Biography Who Do You Think You Are? Manu Feildel Manu Feildel 15 1
On this episode of 'Who Do You Think You Are?', popular chef Manu Feildel discovers generations of culinary 
excellence in his mother's family and reconnects with his father in an emotional reunion.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT PG Y Y Y

12/01/2026 2030 Current Affairs Living Black Troy Cassar-Daley - The Grafton Boy 28 3
Troy Cassar-Daley shares the story of his career, the musical rivalry he shares with his wife Laurel, and how he 
found inspiration to write music again during the global Coronavirus pandemic.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT NC Y

12/01/2026 2105 Biography Sammy By Sammy: My Tale of the 60s Sammy By Sammy 2022 0
Sammy Davis, from 1957 to 1968, was both at the height of the star system and confronted with a violently 

racist and segregated America. This film addresses the five pillars of his career.
FRANCE English-100 2022 RPT M a l Y

12/01/2026 2205 Drama Purple Rain   0
In his movie debut, Prince stars as 'the Kid', a Minneapolis musician on the rise with his band, the Revolution, 

escaping a tumultuous home life through music.
USA English-100 1984 RPT M a l s v Y Y

12/01/2026 2400 History The Making Of Galup VR Experience  0
Go behind the scenes of a cinematic virtual reality film exploring the transformative impact of truth-telling in 
Australia.

AUSTRALIA
English-99; 
Noongar-1

2023 RPT PG Y Y

12/01/2026 2405 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Great Ocean Road 2 4
Ernie visits the Great Ocean Road and catches up with a local gunditjmara Kirrae Whurrong song man. He meets 
a passionate foodologist and spends time with an entrepreneur with a taste for adventure.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2018 RPT PG Y Y

12/01/2026 2505 Biography We Need To Talk About Cosby 1 3
Cosby strikes gold with "The Cosby Show" and leverages his growing power inside the entertainment industry 
to allegedly commit and conceal a multitude of sins.

 English-100 2021 RPT MA a Y

12/01/2026 2605 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Yabun Benny Walker And Poetribe 2015 2
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 
stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG

12/01/2026 2705 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Boomerang Festival Busby Marou 2013 6
Boomerang is a festival held in Byron Bay over the Easter long weekend. Run by Rhoda Roberts, the creator of 
the Dreaming Festival, it's a mixture of Australian and International Indigenous Acts.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

12/01/2026 2800 Rock \ Pop NITV On the Road: Mbantua Bernard Fanning 2013 3 A weekend of Culture and Music in Central Australia. AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

13/01/2026 500 Documentary Bamay
Girramay Country-  Cardwell QLD Part 

1
4 13

Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 

Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G

13/01/2026 530 Documentary Bamay
Girramay Country-  Cardwell QLD Part 

2
4 14

Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 

Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G



13/01/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 12 Jojo, Maia and Tama build a pirate ship and learn about the Moana while Buzz makes sandcastles at the beach. NEW ZEALAND
English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time Celebrate 1 10 Kwort Kwobikin, to celebrate is deadly! Moort madja, family get-togethers are deadly! AUSTRALIA English-100 2009 RPT G

13/01/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View Flight Night 2 1
Rumour has it that every Halloween, the tiny Humans transform into hideous monsters - including something 

so unspeakably awful, even grown-ups still have nightmares about it.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2025 RPT PG

13/01/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Wedge Tailed Eagle 3 3
Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo puppy Snowy, go 

exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 720 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Fresco Of The Evil Eyes 2 20
While searching for The Eyes That See All in the ruins of a cursed temple, our heroes are attacked by Zares who 
lashes out on Mendoza, Sancho, and Pedro.

FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG v Y

13/01/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Inland Taipan 3 7
A matchmaking mission that takes Kayne and Kamil to Lake Eyre and Cooper Pedy, but far from romantic, this 
adventure involves the world's most venomous snake!

AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG Y

13/01/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic
Youve Really Got A Hold On Me And I 
Wish It Would Rain

1 17
Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 
the classic sounds of Motown.

USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe Gift Story 3 13
The children of the camp have the idea of exchanging gifts. While living the fun adventure, our three friends 
understand that when we give a gift, the important thing is not the object.

CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea The Gladiators Of Barkar 1 14 Recognizing Barkar, the city of Gladiators, Spartakus asks Tehrig to bypass it, refusing to even talk about it. FRANCE English-100 1985 RPT PG Y Y

13/01/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa What Happened To All The Dinosaurs 1 7
Connie asks 'What happened to the dinosaurs?' and Grandpa spins a tall tale about the world's biggest game of 

hide-and-seek between all the world's dinosaurs and all the world's mice!
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

13/01/2026 950 Animated Chums Lessons In Cultural Games 2 14
Flies With Eagles recruits Romper and Emiree to help her practice Lacrosse in preparation for the upcoming 

village games.
CANADA English-100 2024 RPT G

13/01/2026 1000 Nature & Environment Wild, Smart And Deadly Series 1 Defence 1 6
Avoiding predators and competition for space, food, and mates is a priority for every animal. But before you 
can attack, you need to be able to defend yourself.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT Y

13/01/2026 1050 News - Domestic NITV News: Summer Yarns 2025 1 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

13/01/2026 1100 Current Affairs Living Black Troy Cassar-Daley - The Grafton Boy 28 3
Troy Cassar-Daley shares the story of his career, the musical rivalry he shares with his wife Laurel, and how he 
found inspiration to write music again during the global Coronavirus pandemic.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT NC Y

13/01/2026 1135 History Rebel With A Cause: Tyga Bayles 1 4 Tiga Bayles has been described as the voice of Aboriginal Australia, but he was so much more than this. AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT PG a Y Y Y

13/01/2026 1230 Culture & Society Make It Right  0
Barunga, in the Northern Territory, hosts an annual festival of Aboriginal sport and culture. In 1988, Prime 
Minister Bob Hawke was invited to attend and the Festival organisers had high expectations.

AUSTRALIA English-100 1988 RPT PG

13/01/2026 1300 Culture & Society Benny And The Dreamers  0
The remarkable tale of the Pintupi peoples' first encounter with the white world, their impressions, and 

expectations vividly remembered by a small group in west Central Australia today.
AUSTRALIA English-100 1992 RPT PG a Y

13/01/2026 1400 Cooking Strait To The Plate Npa Homecoming 1 2 Aaron returns home to his old stomping ground, the Northern Peninsula Area at the tip of Cape York. AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT G Y Y

13/01/2026 1430 Travel The Cook Up With Adam Liaw One Pot Rice Cooker 8 55
Bust out your rice cookers, because Adam and his guests, chef Duncan Welgemoed and actor Jillian Nguyen, 

are making one pot rice cooker magic.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G Y



13/01/2026 1500 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea The Floating Casino 2 8
On board of the Pirate ship is a casino, which welcomes all kinds of bandits. Bic and Bac, captives, work there as 

pianists, while Spartakus, Bob and Rebecca languish in prison.
FRANCE English-100 1987 RPT PG Y Y

13/01/2026 1525 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold Like A Prince 2 13
Hiding in the Imperial Palace, Esteban  finally manages to recover the Yellow Dragon. Tao and Ambrosius 

concoct a Plan B to help him escape from the Forbidden City.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

13/01/2026 1555 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Escape 2 14
Esteban escapes The Forbidden City with the Yellow Dragon. Yu Chuhne tells Esteban that a certain Li Shuang 

knew his father. He lives near The Great Wall, in a place known as The Stomach of Buddha.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

13/01/2026 1625 Animated Little J & Big Cuz Welcome 4 8 Little J and Big Cuz compete to create the 'best welcome ever' for a surprise guest. AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 1635 Animated Motown Magic
Uptight Everythings Alright And Agent 
Double O Soul

1 21
Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 
the classic sounds of Motown.

USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 1700 Sport Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward Gone Skydivin' 1 12 Hammer takes his slam dunk to new heights with a sky-high trick shot. USA English-100 2022 RPT PG

13/01/2026 1725 Comedy Prime Time Black As Island Of Plenty 1 7
After arriving at the island the boys catch enough fish to fill the esky. They go exploring around the small island. 
Along the way they find a turtle. It is turned over to prevent it escaping.

AUSTRALIA
English-50; Yolngu 

Matha-50
2016 RPT PG Y

13/01/2026 1730 News - Overseas Indian Country Today News 0 0
Indian Country Today News is an independent news channel that serves Indigenous communities with news, 
entertainment, and opinion.

USA English-100 2025 NC

13/01/2026 1800 Culture & Society Bamay Kalkadoon Country, Mt Isa Pt 3 5 12
Over three parts, we venture to Kalkadoon Country in Mount Isa, QLD. Known for rugged landscapes and rich 
Indigenous heritage, this region offers a unique glimpse into the heart of the Aussie outback.

AUSTRALIA
English-50; 
Larrakia-50

2024 RPT G

13/01/2026 1830 News - Domestic NITV News: Summer Yarns 2025 2 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

13/01/2026 1840 Nature & Environment Africa's Hidden Kingdoms Drakensberg: Barrier Of Spears, The 1 1
Take a look at the wildlife of The Drakensberg Mountain range and how creatures survive in the hostile 

landscape, from the highest peaks to the rolling grasslands below.
CANADA English-100 2016 RPT G Y Y

13/01/2026 1930 Quiz Big Backyard Quiz 2025 3
In this episode of BBQ, team captains Ernie Dingo and Naomi Wenitong compete alongside Lizzy Hoo, Peter 
Rowsthorn, Luke McGregor and Diana Nguyen, with hosts Narelda Jacobs and Steven Oliver.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT M l Y

13/01/2026 2030 Sport General Pro Bull Riding USA - Unleash The Beast Jacksonville, Florida 2025 7
Unleash the Beast is bucking its way onto NITV, bringing the world's best riders as they face off against 
formidable bulls in iconic American cities, battling for the championship title.

USA English-100 2025 RPT NC

13/01/2026 2130 Culture & Society Hunting Aotearoa Taitai 16 6
This week Hunting Aotearoa heads to the East Coast towards Ruatoria in search of wild pigs and deer with Willy 
Hollis and Hit Stevens who show Pete how they teach to provide.

NEW ZEALAND
English-50; Maori-

50
2022 RPT PG a w Y

13/01/2026 2200 Culture & Society Hunting Aotearoa Lake Ohau 16 7
Tonight Pete's in the Mackenzie Basin of New Zealand's South Island with hunters Lee 'Muz' Murray, Mack 
Storrie and Bre Lewis on the hunt for the king of the mountain, Himalayan Tahr.

NEW ZEALAND
English-50; Maori-

50
2022 RPT PG a w Y

13/01/2026 2230 Drama The Orator   0
This acclaimed film is the first entirely shot in Samoa. Saili, a taro farmer, attempts to reclaim his father's chief 
status by proving his oratory skills are good enough to lead the community.

NEW ZEALAND Samoan-100 2011 RPT PG a Y

13/01/2026 2430 Nature & Environment Bamay
Darumbal, Ngaro, Guugu Yimithirr, 

Tiwi & Bathurst Island Country
2 11

A slow TV showcase of the stunning landscapes found in Darumbal, Ngaro, Guugu Yimithirr, Tiwi and Bathurst 

Island Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT G

13/01/2026 2500 Biography We Need To Talk About Cosby 1 4
Cosby falls down to Earth. Hannibal Buress tells a joke, survivors speak out and a culture begins to listen. There 

are trials, incarceration and an overturned verdict.
 English-100 2021 RPT MA a Y

13/01/2026 2600 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Yabun Troy Brady And Green Hand Band 2015 3
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 

stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG



13/01/2026 2700 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Boomerang Festival Best Of . . . 2013 7
Boomerang is a festival held in Byron Bay over the Easter long weekend. Run by Rhoda Roberts, the creator of 

the Dreaming Festival, it's a mixture of Australian and International Indigenous Acts.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

13/01/2026 2800 Rock \ Pop NITV On the Road: Mbantua Tjintu Desert Band 2013 4 A weekend of Culture and Music in Central Australia. AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

14/01/2026 500 Documentary Bamay Gomeroi Country -  Moree NSW Part 1 4 15
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 

Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G

14/01/2026 530 Documentary Bamay Gomeroi Country - Moree NSW Part 2 4 16
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 

Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G

14/01/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 13 Maia, Tama and Jojo make a whare kuri and Buzz brings a cute little Guinea Pig to Takaro Time. NEW ZEALAND
English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

14/01/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time Traditional Tools 1 11
Noongar people have been solid tool makers for a long, long time. Karli, the boomerang and kitj, the spear are 
very useful tools.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2009 RPT G

14/01/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View Getting Away From It All 2 2
The birds decide to get away from the noise of the city. Unfortunately,  the Humans have the same idea. What 
are they doing now?

NEW ZEALAND English-100 2025 RPT PG

14/01/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Drifting Desert Sand 3 4
Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo puppy Snowy, go 
exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

14/01/2026 720 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Separation 2 21
After Ambrosius set them free, our heroes learn that the fresco is a copy of The Eyes That See All located in 
Tibet.

FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

14/01/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Bull Sharks 3 8
The Gold Coast is normally associated with sunshine and beach holidays, but a trawl through the canals and 

rivers of the Gold Coast will prove anything but a holiday for the Bushwhacked co-hosts.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG Y

14/01/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic
Somebody's Watching Me And Signed 

Sealed Delivered I'm Yours
1 18

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

14/01/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe To Each His Nest 3 1
Julie meets Passifou, the little gannets' fool. She would like to keep him forever, but the baby gets bored and 
ends up running away.

CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

14/01/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea
The Emperor Qing And The Eighth 
Kingdom

1 15
Having conquered seven kingdoms and built a gigantic wall, the tyrannical emperor Qing decides to conquer 
the eighth kingdom, the city of Arkadia, with his army of thousands of clay soldiers.

FRANCE English-100 1985 RPT PG a Y Y

14/01/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa Why Do Animals Hibernate 1 8
Stanley asks 'Why do animals hibernate?'. Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about the World Silly Dreams 
Championship and the Grand Final between a Tortoise, a Chipmunk and a Grizzly Bear.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

14/01/2026 950 Animated Chums Beach Day 2 15
The Chums are enjoying a nice day at the beach, but when their picnic goes missing, they must track down the 
mysterious thief.

CANADA English-100 2024 RPT G

14/01/2026 1000 Nature & Environment Africa's Hidden Kingdoms The Drakensberg: Barrier Of Spears 1 1
Take a look at the wildlife of The Drakensberg Mountain range and how creatures survive in the hostile 
landscape, from the highest peaks to the rolling grasslands below.

CANADA English-100 2016 RPT G Y Y

14/01/2026 1050 News - Domestic NITV News: Summer Yarns 2025 2 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

14/01/2026 1100 Culture & Society A Wing And A Prayer  0
Five women from Ethiopia, Somalia, Eritrea, and Sudan discuss how they have embraced the Australian way of 

life while still maintaining a close connection with their cultural heritage.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2001 RPT PG Y

14/01/2026 1200 Culture & Society Piri's Tiki Tour Raglan 5 3
Piri's in Raglan. He's hosted by his high school friend Jordan and Ex All Black Liam Messam targeting snapper. 

And he learns some jetski water safety from the team at Aotearoa Water Patrol.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2022 RPT PG a w Y



14/01/2026 1230 Sport General Pro Bull Riding USA - Unleash The Beast Jacksonville, Florida 2025 7
Unleash the Beast is bucking its way onto NITV, bringing the world's best riders as they face off against 

formidable bulls in iconic American cities, battling for the championship title.
USA English-100 2025 RPT NC

14/01/2026 1330 Factual Off Country 1 4
As the year 12 exams begin in Geelong, Xyz King starts the infamous Timbertop final marathon. Marlley will not 

be returning to school from Broome and Chloe will also complete the year at home.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT PG a q Y Y

14/01/2026 1400 Cooking Strait To The Plate Poruma 1 3
Aaron explores the island paradise of Poruma, a jewel at the heart of the Torres Strait where he explores the 

versatility of the coconut and learns how climate change is affecting the community.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT PG a w Y Y

14/01/2026 1430 Travel The Cook Up With Adam Liaw Savvy Snacks 8 56
Chef extraordinaire Joseph Abboud and radio and podcast host extraordinaire Ash London join Adam in the 

kitchen to share their savvy snack recipes.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G Y

14/01/2026 1500 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea Prince Matt 2 9
Bob introduces the young prince Abakar, who many of his ministers plot against in secret. Arkana disguises Bob 
as Abakar in an attempt to unmask the traitors.

FRANCE English-100 1987 RPT PG Y Y

14/01/2026 1525 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Stomach Of Buddha 2 15
While in search of Li Shuang, a friend of Esteban's father, our heroes are separated in a violent sandstorm: Zia is 
taken away by a young Mongol,  Esteban and Tao are imprisoned by Chinese guards.

FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

14/01/2026 1555 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Labyrinth 2 16
Li Shuang leads our heroes into a secret passage to the Stomach of Buddha. Thanks to their medallions, Esteban 
and Zia discover an incredible metal labyrinth, whose walls are closing in on them.

FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

14/01/2026 1625 Animated Little J & Big Cuz Honey Ants 4 9 Little J fears Levi is not his best friend anymore - until he finds out how Warumpi (honey ants) work together. AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y

14/01/2026 1635 Animated Motown Magic
You Haven't Done Nothin' And 
Christmas Everyday

1 22
Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 
the classic sounds of Motown.

USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

14/01/2026 1700 Sport Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward Blast Off! 1 13
Jet,Wham,and Hotshot teach some South Central LA youth about the benefits of sports & exercise. Cheese & 

TNT visit NASA's Kennedy Space Center to learn how teamwork gets a rocket to the moon & back. 
USA English-100 2022 RPT PG

14/01/2026 1725 Comedy Prime Time Black As Bottle Of Piss 1 8
On the island exploration Jerome finds an empty grog bottle. He pisses in it then back at camp presents to the 

boys. They are pissed off then settle in for the night around the fire.
AUSTRALIA

English-50; Yolngu 

Matha-50
2016 RPT PG a l Y

14/01/2026 1730 News - Overseas APTN National News Weekend Edition 2025 0 News week in review from Canada's Indigenous broadcaster APTN. CANADA 2025 NC

14/01/2026 1800 Culture & Society Bamay
Kaurareg Country, Waiben Torres 
Strait Islands

5 13
We travel to Waiben in the Torres Strait Islands: a culturally rich region with stunning tropical landscapes and a 
deep connection to the sea, vibrant traditions and heritage of the Kaurareg nation.

AUSTRALIA
English-50; 
Larrakia-50

2024 RPT G

14/01/2026 1830 News - Domestic NITV News: Summer Yarns 2025 3 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

14/01/2026 1840 Nature & Environment Africa's Hidden Kingdoms Gardens In The Clouds 1 2
Voyage high into the mountain sky and discover the Cloud Mountains of South Africa, a hidden world that 
serves as a window to an ancient time.

CANADA English-100 2016 RPT G Y Y

14/01/2026 1930 Culture & Society Our Medicine 1 1
New series offering exclusive access to First Nations doctors, nurses and paramedics. Doctor Bond attends to a 
machete wound, traditional healers provide remedies, and Richard and Wade help a cowboy.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT PG Y Y Y

14/01/2026 2005 Culture & Society Our Medicine 1 2
Dr. Kris Rallah-Baker visits Darwin, Nathan awaits a kidney transplant, and paramedics Richard and Wade 

respond to a major crash.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT PG Y Y Y

14/01/2026 2040 Culture & Society Earth Oven Jordan 1 1
In Jordan, Temuera meets the Bedouin people and gets a real taste of their way of life while learning 

their customs, and digging into the smoky, slow-cooked flavours of a traditional Zarb.
NEW ZEALAND

English-50; Maori-

50
2025

14/01/2026 2125 Drama Poetic Justice   0
A young woman is invited on a long overnight delivery run with an independent minded postal worker. Stars 

Janet Jackson and Tupac Shakur
USA English-100 1993 RPT MA l



14/01/2026 2320 History Always Was Always Will Be 0 0
This film documents the camp set up by a number of Aboriginal organisations to protect the Sacred Grounds of 

the Waugul in the middle of Perth from construction of a tourist centre and car park.
AUSTRALIA English-100 1989 RPT G Y Y

14/01/2026 2400 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Waiben 2 5
Ernie is in Waiben also known as the Thursday Island and meets a down to earth landscaper, an oyster farmer 

who's found his niche in the world, and a Kaurereg Elder holding onto culture.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2018 RPT PG Y Y

14/01/2026 2500 History How Hip Hop Changed The World  The Foundation 1 1
Public Enemy's Chuck D leads a cast of Hip Hop icons as they chart the factors that led to the birth of this 

revolutionary artform in 70s New York and the seminal hit The Message.
USA English-100 2022 RPT M a d l v Y Y

14/01/2026 2600 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Yabun Mau Power 2015 4
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 

stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG

14/01/2026 2700 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Boomerang Festival Busby Marou 2013 6
Boomerang is a festival held in Byron Bay over the Easter long weekend. Run by Rhoda Roberts, the creator of 
the Dreaming Festival, it's a mixture of Australian and International Indigenous Acts.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

14/01/2026 2800 Rock \ Pop NITV On The Road: Mbantua Tjupi Band 2013 5 A weekend of culture and music in Central Australia. AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

15/01/2026 500 Documentary Bamay
Nuenonne Country - Bruny Island TAS 
Part 1

4 17
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 
Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G

15/01/2026 530 Documentary Bamay
Nuenonne Country - Bruny Island TAS 
Part 2

4 18
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 
Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT PG

15/01/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 14
The Toi Time whanau celebrate Oma's birthday. Aunty Anika bakes the birthday cake and Buzz makes a 
beautiful bunch of putiputi for Oma.

NEW ZEALAND
English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time Feelings 1 12
Do you feel djoorabiny, do you feel happy? Or do you feel menditj, do you feel sick? Make sure you share how 

you feel with someone who cares. It's moorditj koolangka!
AUSTRALIA English-100 2009 RPT G

15/01/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View Stolen Shiny Thing 2 3
Big Jim's mirror has gone missing! As much as he hates admitting it, he's missing his sassy cellmate. A bird hunt 

ensues, with Tui as a self-appointed Sherlock Holmes.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2025 RPT PG

15/01/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Marlee's Gift To Jedda 3 5
Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo puppy Snowy, go 
exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 720 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold  The Fire Of The Dragon 2 22
At the location of The Eyes That See All, the Yellow Dragon ignited a path of fire to the top of a Himalayan 
mountain. Back on the ship, Ambrosius and the children notice somebody has come onboard.

FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

15/01/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Platypus 3 9
Kayne and Kamil are heading to the Apple Island in the name of platypus population research, and to uncover a 
little known dangerous characteristic of this popular species.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic
You Are The Sunshine Of My Life And 
I'll Be Doggone

1 19
Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 
the classic sounds of Motown.

USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe Pam And The Chicoque 3 2
Pam doesn't say what she really wants and accumulates frustrations. When she meets the chicoque (skunk in 
the Cree and Metis language), she realizes that it would be better to say what bothers her.

CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea  The Temkor From Arkana 1 16
On Arkadia, the Tehrig's disease has worsened. Not hearing any messages coming back, the Arkadians decide to 

try themselves to save their sun.
FRANCE English-100 1985 RPT PG a Y Y

15/01/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa Why Is The World Round 1 9
Louie asks 'Why is the world round?' and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about a pair of brothers who were 

digging on a farm and found the control panel that made the whole world work!
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

15/01/2026 950 Animated Chums What's That Sound? 2 16 The chums gather around the campfire sharing spooky stories after dark. CANADA English-100 2024 RPT PG



15/01/2026 1000 Nature & Environment Africa's Hidden Kingdoms Gardens In The Clouds 1 2
Voyage high into the mountain sky and discover the Cloud Mountains of South Africa, a hidden world that 

serves as a window to an ancient time.
CANADA English-100 2016 RPT G Y Y

15/01/2026 1050 News - Domestic NITV News: Summer Yarns 2025 3 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

15/01/2026 1100 Culture & Society Our Medicine 1 1
New series offering exclusive access to First Nations doctors, nurses and paramedics. Doctor Bond attends to a 

machete wound, traditional healers provide remedies, and Richard and Wade help a cowboy.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT PG Y Y Y

15/01/2026 1135 Culture & Society Our Medicine 1 2
Dr. Kris Rallah-Baker visits Darwin, Nathan awaits a kidney transplant, and paramedics Richard and Wade 

respond to a major crash.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT PG Y Y Y

15/01/2026 1210 Culture & Society Earth Oven Jordan 1 1
In Jordan, Temuera meets the Bedouin people and gets a real taste of their way of life while learning 
their customs, and digging into the smoky, slow-cooked flavours of a traditional Zarb.

NEW ZEALAND
English-50; Maori-

50
2025 RPT

15/01/2026 1300 Culture & Society The Coolbaroo Club 0 0
The Coolbaroo Club was the only Aboriginal-run dance club in a city which practiced unofficial apartheid, 
submitting its Aboriginal population to police harassment, identity cards and curfews.

AUSTRALIA English-100 1996 RPT PG a Y

15/01/2026 1400 Cooking Strait To The Plate Npa Tombstone 1 4
Aaron is invited back to the community of New Mapoon to celebrate a Tombstone opening. With 1500 guests 
coming for dinner, it's all hands on deck!

AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT PG a w Y Y

15/01/2026 1430 Travel The Cook Up With Adam Liaw Easy & Slow 8 57
If you need low-effort, high-reward recipes, look no further than these dishes from Adam, chef Shane Delia and 
Paralympic champion Vanessa Low OAM.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 1500 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea  The Land Of The Chameleons 2 10
Arkana and Spartakus set off as scouts in the Soft Moon stratum. Waiting aboard with Tehrig and Rebecca, Bob 
notices strange trees that seem to be moving.

FRANCE English-100 1987 RPT PG Y Y

15/01/2026 1525 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold  The Sleeping Garden 2 17
Inside the Stomach of Buddha our young heroes discover an extraordinary lab in which the Yellow Dragon has 

been charged with energy. While rescuing Tao from a crater, Esteban gets stung by a scorpion.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

15/01/2026 1555 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold  The Son Of The Sun 2 18
Stuck inside the Stomach of Buddha, Zia has saved Esteban who was stung by a scorpion. Meanwhile, the 

grown ups, guided by Ambrosius' compass, explode a hole into the ground to help them escape.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG a Y

15/01/2026 1625 Animated Little J & Big Cuz Party Plans 4 10
Big Cuz blames Little J when her party plans go wrong - but maybe it can still be a happy birthday... for 
everyone.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 1635 Animated Motown Magic
Don't Let The Joneses Get You Down 
And Keep On Truckin'

1 23
Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 
the classic sounds of Motown.

USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 1700 Sport Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward Swimming With Whale Sharks 1 14 Bulldog, Wham, and TNT join wounded veterans for an extraordinary encounter with whale sharks in Atlanta. USA English-100 2022 RPT PG

15/01/2026 1725 Comedy Prime Time Black As  The Get Away 1 9
In the morning the boys discover they have no water. They go to collect the turtle but it has escaped. 
Disappointed the boys load up the dinghy and head off back to the mainland.

AUSTRALIA
English-50; Yolngu 

Matha-50
2016 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 1730 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Broome 3 5
Broome in Western Australia is a place that's very close to Ernie's heart. Ernie gets to meet up with family, an 
old school mate, and a lady who is on the hunt for dinosaurs.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT PG Y Y

15/01/2026 1800 Culture & Society Bamay Bunurong Country, Phillip Island Pt 1 5 14
In this two-part episode we explore Bunurong Country on Phillip Island, Victoria. Known for its dramatic coastal 

scenery, abundant wildlife and deep cultural significance. 
AUSTRALIA

English-50; 

Larrakia-50
2024 RPT G

15/01/2026 1830 News - Domestic NITV News: Summer Yarns NITV News: Summer Yarns 2025 Ep 4 2025 4 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

15/01/2026 1840 Nature & Environment Africa's Hidden Kingdoms The Sandveld: Land Of Contrasts 1 3
The Sandveld spring is a time of respite. The landscape, which for the majority of the year is scant and 

unyielding, unfolds into a carpet of color and vitality.
CANADA English-100 2016 RPT G Y Y



15/01/2026 1929 Nature & Environment NITV Weather 1 40 Australian First Nations essential weekend weather forecasts, preparedness tips and cultural knowledge. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 NC

15/01/2026 1930 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Horizontal Falls 3 2
Ernie visits the natural phenomenon that is Horizontal Falls up in the remote Kimberley region, and learns what 

life is like for the young people working in this spectacular part of our Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT PG a w Y

15/01/2026 2030 Narrative Reservation Dogs Elora's Dad 3 9 Elora meets her dad for the first time. USA English-100 2023 M a d l Y

15/01/2026 2110 Narrative Reservation Dogs Dig 3 10 Willie Jack bids farewell to her mentor. Elora Danan decides on her future. Bear acquires a lesson. USA English-100 2023 M a l Y

15/01/2026 2150 Action Adventure Action Jackson   0
When it comes to crime, police sergeant Jericho Jackson takes no prisoners in his bare-knuckled battle against 
the underworld forces that threaten his city.

USA English-100 1988 RPT M d l s v

15/01/2026 2330 Culture & Society Who We Are: Brave New Clan Who We Are: Brave New Clan  0
Follow the lives of six exceptional young Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islanders, and see how they engage with 
their communities, history and cultures, in modern Australia.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT G Y Y

15/01/2026 2425 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Kangaroo Island 2 6
Ernie visits Kangaroo Island in South Australia and goes spotlighting with a local wildlife guide, shoots the 
breeze with an artistic couple, and gets up close and personal with wild dolphins.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2018 RPT PG Y Y

15/01/2026 2515 History How Hip Hop Changed The World Under Siege 1 2
Chuck D and a host of Hip Hop luminaries and cultural commentators, explore the genre's exponential growth 
in the 1980s.

USA English-100 2022 RPT M a d l v Y

15/01/2026 2610 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Yabun Stephen Pigram 2015 5
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 
stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG

15/01/2026 2705 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Boomerang Festival Best Of . . . 2013 7
Boomerang is a festival held in Byron Bay over the Easter long weekend. Run by Rhoda Roberts, the creator of 

the Dreaming Festival, it's a mixture of Australian and International Indigenous Acts.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

15/01/2026 2800 Rock \ Pop NITV On the Road: Mbantua Special 2013 6 A weekend of Culture and Music in Central Australia. AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

16/01/2026 500 Culture & Society Bamay Anangu Country, Uluru Kata Tjuta Pt 1 5 1
Series 5 kicks off with one of the most iconic places on the planet: Uluru Kata Tjuta National Park. A two-part 
episode showcases the breathtaking and ancient landscape.

AUSTRALIA
English-50; 
Larrakia-50

2024 RPT G

16/01/2026 530 Culture & Society Bamay Anangu Country, Uluru-Kata Tjuta Pt 2 5 2
Series 5 kicks off with one of the most iconic places on the planet: Uluru Kata Tjuta National Park. A two-part 
episode showcases the breathtaking and ancient landscape. 

AUSTRALIA
English-50; 
Larrakia-50

2024 RPT G

16/01/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 15
Tama sells kai at the market, Buzz shows Tama how to make burgers and Aunty Anika explains good manners at 
the dinner table.

NEW ZEALAND
English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

16/01/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time Seasons And Weather 1 13 There are maar keny bonar, six seasons. Birak is hot time, time for djiba-djobaliny, swimming time. AUSTRALIA English-100 2009 RPT G

16/01/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View Neighbours At War 2 4
There's a new Tui in the hood. The birds decide to investigate before noticing the Humans getting into a 
territory fight of their own.

NEW ZEALAND English-100 2025 RPT PG

16/01/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Rats In The Mia Mia 3 6
Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo puppy Snowy, go 

exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

16/01/2026 720 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Expedition 2 23
In the Himalayas, our heroes discover a frozen Olmec holding a strange map. They meet Lian Li again, who has 

come to forewarn them of a great danger.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

16/01/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Hairy Nosed Wombat 3 10
Kayne and Kamil are on a journey to the Epping Forest National Park in central Queensland to meet the once 

thought extinct, but still critically endangered, Hairy-Nosed Wombat.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT G Y



16/01/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic
He's Misstra Know It All And You Can't 

Hurry Love
1 20

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

16/01/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe Nico Cries Wolf 3 3
Nico makes others angry because he 'cries wolf' to get their attention. His comical adventure will make him 

realize that 'crying wolf' can have unpleasant consequences!
CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

16/01/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea The Drummer 1 17
By the magic of an old lament, Spartakus makes the Drummer appear. This leads him to the ancient kingdom of 

Benin for a journey which Spartakus must become king of the day.
FRANCE English-100 1985 RPT PG Y Y

16/01/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa Why Can't Animals Talk 1 10
Poppy asks 'Why can't animals talk?' and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about his friend Arthur, back in the 

days when it was the animals were in charge and people were the pets!
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

16/01/2026 950 Animated Chums A Little Help 2 17 Romper is feeling sick, and the Chums try to make her feel better by bringing her different foods and flowers. CANADA English-100 2024 RPT G

16/01/2026 1000 Nature & Environment Africa's Hidden Kingdoms The Sandveld: Land Of Contrasts 1 3
The Sandveld spring is a time of respite. The landscape, which for the majority of the year is scant and 
unyielding, unfolds into a carpet of color and vitality.

CANADA English-100 2016 RPT G Y Y

16/01/2026 1050 News - Domestic NITV News: Summer Yarns 2025 4 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

16/01/2026 1100 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Horizontal Falls 3 2
Ernie visits the natural phenomenon that is Horizontal Falls up in the remote Kimberley region, and learns what 
life is like for the young people working in this spectacular part of our Country.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT PG a w Y

16/01/2026 1200 Culture & Society Homeland Story Homeland Story 0 0
An intimate portrait of Donydji, a remote, traditional Indigenous Homeland in North-East Arnhem Land in the 
far north of Australia.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT PG a Y

16/01/2026 1330 Culture & Society Light From The Shadows Light From The Shadows  0
The remarkable life and work of Aboriginal artist Danny Eastwood and his contribution to the well-being of his 

community in western Sydney, and to Reconciliation and Australian culture at large.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2012 RPT PG

16/01/2026 1400 Cooking Strait To The Plate Kubin 1 5
The people of Moa Island have always been farmers and gardeners and Aaron meets up with an old friend to 

learn how these traditions are being continued today.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT PG a w Y Y Y

16/01/2026 1430 Travel The Cook Up With Adam Liaw Snack, Crackle & Pop 8 58 Top chefs Pingping Poh and Matias Cilloniz join Adam to make snacks with a bit of crackle and a bit of pop. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G Y

16/01/2026 1500 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea The  Token Of The Manitou 2 11 In search of a deposit of Orichalcum, our heroes return to Icelandis to ask for help to Ferryman. FRANCE English-100 1987 RPT PG Y Y

16/01/2026 1525 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Oasis 2 19
The Pyramid of Mu has put our heroes on to the trail of a fresco depicting The Eyes That See All, near an oasis 
in the desert. But Zares is there too, and attempts to do away with Mendoza.

FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

16/01/2026 1555 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The  Fresco Of The Evil Eyes 2 20
While searching for The Eyes That See All in the ruins of a cursed temple, our heroes are attacked by Zares who 
lashes out on Mendoza, Sancho, and Pedro.

FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG v Y

16/01/2026 1625 Animated Little J & Big Cuz Brave J 4 2 Little J and Big Cuz discover that super heroes come in all sizes. AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y

16/01/2026 1635 Animated Motown Magic Easy And Reach Out I'll Be There 1 24
Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

16/01/2026 1700 Sport Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward Art In The Jet 1 15
The Globetrotters join a special program that is revitalizing inner city basketball courts. Cheese gets a galactic 

lesson on what it takes to prepare food for zero gravity.
USA English-100 2022 RPT G

16/01/2026 1725 Comedy Prime Time Black As Trouble At Sea 1 10
On their way back home the engine on the dinghy breaks down. They try desperately to start it but no luck. 

They are now adrift with no drinking water.
AUSTRALIA

English-50; Yolngu 

Matha-50
2016 RPT PG a l Y



16/01/2026 1730 Current Affairs Living Black
Evonne Goolagong - Cawley: Tennis 

Icon
2025 12

Tennis legend Evonne Goolagong-Cawley has left a lasting impact on the sport. 50 years after winning the Aus 

Open, the icon is still keen to foster the next generation of Tennis superstars.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC Y

16/01/2026 1800 Nature & Environment Bamay Ngarrindjeri Country 2 7 A slow TV showcase of the stunning landscapes found in Ngarrindjeri Country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT G

16/01/2026 1840 Nature & Environment Africa's Hidden Kingdoms Namaqualand: The Desert Bloom 1 4
Lying in the northwestern corner of South Africa it is a desert like no other. Species here have developed over 

generations to ensure that their adaptations allow them to live in this biome.
CANADA English-100 2016 RPT G Y Y

16/01/2026 1929 Nature & Environment NITV Weather 1 40 Australian First Nations essential weekend weather forecasts, preparedness tips and cultural knowledge. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

16/01/2026 1930 Comedy Stand By Me   0
Gordie and his best friend Vern overhear his older brother and a friend talking about their discovery of a dead 
body in the woods. Hoping they can get credit for finding the body, they go looking.

USA English-100 1986 RPT M a l Y Y

16/01/2026 2105 Education First Nations Bedtime Stories
Cockatoo Sisters And The Magic 
Digging Stick, The

3 1
The story of two very different sisters, Walibun and Yaranari, who have the responsibility of caring for their 
grandfather, Yoongoorrookoo, the serpent man.

AUSTRALIA
English-50; Nyikina-

50
2021 RPT G

16/01/2026 2110 Comedy Get Hard   0
When millionaire James King is jailed for fraud and bound for San Quentin, he turns to Darnell Lewis to prep 
him to go behind bars.

USA English-100 2015 RPT MA a s

16/01/2026 2305 Current Affairs Living Black
Evonne Goolagong - Cawley: Tennis 
Icon

2025 12
Tennis legend Evonne Goolagong-Cawley has left a lasting impact on the sport. 50 years after winning the Aus 
Open, the icon is still keen to foster the next generation of Tennis superstars.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC Y

16/01/2026 2335 Culture & Society The Grey Line The Grey Line 0 0
Despite being raised by a very loving foster family, Helen has never felt like she truly belonged. Not white, not 
black, she walks a very lonely grey line.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT PG a

16/01/2026 2405 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo K'gari 2 7
K'gari, also known as Fraser Island is Ernie's next destination. He meets up with a proud Butchulla man, a four 

wheel drive enthusiast, and a determined woman with a special connection to whales.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2018 RPT PG Y Y

16/01/2026 2500 History How Hip Hop Changed The World Culture Wars 1 3
Chuck D, fellow rap stars and cultural commentators explore the meteoric rise of Hip Hop in the 90s during a 

tumultuous period in US history.
USA English-100 2022 RPT M a l s Y Y

16/01/2026 2600 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Yabun Jimblah And Michael Charlton 2015 6
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 
stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG

16/01/2026 2700 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Boomerang Festival Busby Marou 2013 6
Boomerang is a festival held in Byron Bay over the Easter long weekend. Run by Rhoda Roberts, the creator of 
the Dreaming Festival, it's a mixture of Australian and International Indigenous Acts.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

16/01/2026 2800 Rock \ Pop NITV On the Road: Mbantua Bush Mechanics 2013 1 A weekend of Culture and Music in Central Australia. AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT PG

17/01/2026 500 Culture & Society Bamay Nyungar Country, Esperance Pt 1 5 3 Bamay is back! See more stunning and diverse Australian locations from the Australian skies. AUSTRALIA
English-50; 
Larrakia-50

2024 RPT G

17/01/2026 530 Culture & Society Bamay Nyungar Country, Esperance Pt 2 5 4 Bamay is back! See more stunning and diverse Australian locations from the Australian skies. AUSTRALIA
English-50; 
Larrakia-50

2024 RPT G

17/01/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 16
Jojo makes a Taraka Hangarua and Buzz visits a Transfer Station to see where the recycling goes. Tama, Maia 

and Jojo recycle their Cans, Bottles, Jars and Lids.
NEW ZEALAND

English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

17/01/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time 2 1 Celebrate Nyoongar Culture and learn more about our country with Waabiny Time AUSTRALIA English-100 2011 RPT G

17/01/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View Winner Winner Chicken Dinner 2 5
The birds notice a billboard for a chicken restaurant. Have chickens launched their own branded eatery? When 

they discover the grim truth they set their minds to vengeance.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2025 RPT PG



17/01/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Possums On My Roof 3 7
Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo puppy Snowy, go 

exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

17/01/2026 720 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Nest Of The Condor 2 24
Our young heroes and Ambrosius have managed to enter the second City of Gold. Esteban and Zia receive a 

message delivered by holograms of The Sages of Mu and Atlantis.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT G Y

17/01/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Cone Snail 3 11 An epic journey to the sea floor to carry out research on 'a silent assassin', the deadly Cone Snail. AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT G Y

17/01/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic
Uptight Everythings Alright And Agent 

Double O Soul
1 21

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

17/01/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe Julie And The Mockingbird 3 4
When Julie gets stuck in the pond, she is too embarrassed and proud to ask for help. On an expedition, she will 
understand that everyone needs help sometimes and that it's okay to ask for it!

CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

17/01/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea Rebecca, Pirate Of Sea 1 18
After being captured by Masagaze, Rebecca pushes the pirates to mutiny. Her plan works and the leaders are 
imprisoned and a wind of freedom blows on board the pirate train.

FRANCE English-100 1985 RPT PG Y Y

17/01/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa Why Are There Trees 1 11
Connie asks 'What are trees for?' and Grandpa spins a tall tale about King Guzzlewit, the unhealthiest king in the 
world, who found himself in a hurry to get to Princess Yummisprinkel's party!

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

17/01/2026 950 Animated Chums A Time For Thanks 2 18
Flies With Eagles wants to make her ribbon skirt on her own, and the chums try to help her finish it in time for 
the big pow wow.

CANADA English-100 2024 RPT G

17/01/2026 1000 Culture & Society Alick & Albert  0
Even though they live worlds apart, Torres Strait artist and activist Alick Tipoti and His Serene Highness Prince 
Albert II of Monaco unite to help protect the Ocean.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT PG

17/01/2026 1140 Culture & Society Land Of The Little Kings  0
What happens when life's natural circle is broken? Archie Roach travels around Australia listening to harrowing 

stories told by members of stolen generations.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2000 RPT PG a

17/01/2026 1310 Nature & Environment Africa's Hidden Kingdoms Namaqualand: The Desert Bloom 1 4
Lying in the northwestern corner of South Africa it is a desert like no other. Species here have developed over 

generations to ensure that their adaptations allow them to live in this biome.
CANADA English-100 2016 RPT G Y Y

17/01/2026 1400 Current Affairs Living Black
Evonne Goolagong - Cawley: Tennis 
Icon

2025 12
Tennis legend Evonne Goolagong-Cawley has left a lasting impact on the sport. 50 years after winning the Aus 
Open, the icon is still keen to foster the next generation of Tennis superstars.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC Y

17/01/2026 1430 Culture & Society The Grey Line 0 0
Despite being raised by a very loving foster family, Helen has never felt like she truly belonged. Not white, not 
black, she walks a very lonely grey line.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT PG a

17/01/2026 1500 Culture & Society Mowanjum 2024 0 0 In its 25th year, Mowanjum Festival is the biggest regular traditional dance event in Western Australia. AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

17/01/2026 1650 Animation The Mountain Of Sgaana 0 1
The Mountain of SGaana spins a magical tale of a young man who is stolen away to the spirit world, and the 
young woman who rescues him.

CANADA English-100 2017 RPT G

17/01/2026 1700 Contemporary Unsettled Two Wolves 1 5 With Myles busy at school, Tara juggling her medical duties and running for Chief, her mom angry all the time 
and her father only speaking Ojibway, Rayna is completely lonely and isolated.

CANADA
English-74; Ojibwa-

26
2021 RPT PG a d l Y Y Y

17/01/2026 1730 Contemporary Unsettled Divided Loyalties 1 6 Rayna reaches out to her sister for help with the young family she's been harbouring at the Beezee lodge and is 

introduced to the complex reality of the child welfare system.
CANADA

English-80; Ojibwa-

20
2021 RPT PG a d l Y Y Y

17/01/2026 1800 Culture & Society The Barber Moe Miti / Te Moemoea 2 7 Every kid should have a dream no matter where you're from or how you're brought up. Peleti thinks men don't 

get enough support.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2022 RPT PG a l Y

17/01/2026 1830 News - Domestic NITV News: Summer Yarns 2025 5 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC



17/01/2026 1840 Culture & Society The Other Side The  Girl In Saskatoon 7 4
In Saskatoon, the team explores a cold case hoping to uncover new insight into a nurse's murder in1962. Our 

spirit guide, Alan, draws a painful and deeply personal parallel between this case, his own
CANADA English-100 2020 RPT PG h

17/01/2026 1905 Culture & Society The Other Side Leave Bobby Alone 7 5 While investigating an old opera house, now a pub, in Arcola, Saskatchewan the team connects with an angry 

and powerful spirit known as Pete. For one of the pub's owners, the encounter is a little too
CANADA English-100 2020 RPT PG h

17/01/2026 1930 Entertainment Alone Australia 2 6 New Zealand's wild weather, lack of food and some bad luck force all of the contestants to dig deep. AUSTRALIA
English-99; Maori-

1
2024 RPT M l Y Y

17/01/2026 2030 Drama The Shining   0 Based on Stephen King's novel of the same name, The Shining is said to be director Stanley Kubrick's scariest 

movie, and one of the scariest movies of all time. Stars Jack Nicholson.
USA English-100 1980 RPT MA h l n Y Y

17/01/2026 2255 Culture & Society Stompem Ground 2022 - Midnight Oil 0 0 Midnight Oil was the final act to perform at Stompem Ground 2022. The iconic headlining band certainly was on 
point with a phenomenal performance on this, their last tour.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT PG l

17/01/2026 2445 Period Between Two Lines   0 When two first world war enemy soldiers become stranded in No Man's land, an unlikely bond is formed. Will 
they still be able to pull the trigger if the time came?

AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT M l v Y

17/01/2026 2500 History How Hip Hop Changed The World Still Fighting 1 4
Chuck D, fellow Hip Hop stars and cultural commentators tell the story of how the rap industry hits 
extraordinary heights going into the new millennium, using its power and influence to effect change

USA English-100 2022 RPT M a l Y Y

17/01/2026 2600 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Yabun Best Of Yabun 2015 2015 7
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 
stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG

17/01/2026 2700 Rock \ Pop Nitv On The Road: Boomerang Festival Best Of . . . 2013 7
Boomerang is a festival held in Byron Bay over the Easter long weekend. Run by Rhoda Roberts, the creator of 
the Dreaming Festival, it's a mixture of Australian and International Indigenous Acts.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

17/01/2026 2800 Rock \ Pop NITV On the Road: Mbantua Warren H. Williams And Frank Yamma 2013 2 A weekend of Culture and Music in Central Australia. AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G




